fee reduction ("Fee-Reduced Exams"), as indicated by the applicable school's AP
coordinator, the following will occur:

I. The College Board will provide a $33.00 (thirty-three dollars) fee reduction per exam;

ii. The applicable school will forego its $9.00 (nine dollars) rebate per exam;

iii. The State will pay $101.00 (one-hundred and one dollars) to the College Board; and

iv. The student will pay $0.00 (zero dollars) per exam.

The CollegeBoard will bill the State-directly, based on the number of Fee-Reduced Exams
actually administered, as determined by each school and indicated by the applicable